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United around food data

Fruits of The Forest Cheesecake; Solid

Fruits Of The Forest Cheesecake 6x1287g

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

A crunchy digestive biscuit base topped with a creamy vanilla flavour cheesecake and topped with the
fruits of the forest sauce. Sold uncut.

Brand Mademoiselle Desserts (Taunton)

Manufacturer Product Code F31361

Product Type Food

Product Category Desserts

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID e7e59eaed5c84bafb397b00f2d15c80f

Specification Type Bakery Products

Inner Component GTIN 5010823105634

Outer Case GTIN 05010823522837

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
Digestive Biscuit (18%) (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil,
Rapeseed Oil), Sugar, Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Invert Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Ammonium Carbonates)), Water, Low Fat
Fromage Frais (MILK), Sugar, Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)), Glucose
Syrup, Full Fat Soft Cheese (4.6%) (Cream (MILK), Water, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cornflour, BUTTERMILK Powder, Salt), Cream
(MILK), Blackberries (3.5%), Blackcurrants (3.3%), Redcurrants (3.1%), EGG, Raspberry Compote (2.2%) (Water, Sugar, Raspberry,
Modified Maize Starch, Plum Juice from Concentrate, Raspberry Juice from Concentrate, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acidity Regulators
(Citric Acid, Sodium Citrates), Colour (Anthocyanins), Natural Flavouring), Modified Maize Starch, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour,
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Thickener (Pectin), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Sodium Citrates),
Stabilisers (Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum), Natural Flavour.

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley No

Oats No

Rye No

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Crustacea No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) May Contain

Almond nuts May Contain

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts May Contain

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts May Contain

Pistachio nuts May Contain

Walnuts May Contain

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Suitable for
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Risk Source:

Tree Nuts (Risk Source) Line Almond nuts (Risk Source) Line

Hazelnuts (Risk Source) Line Pecan nuts (Risk Source) Line

Pistachio nuts (Risk Source) Line Walnuts (Risk Source) Line

Allergen Statement On Pack

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Suitable for vegetarians. May contain traces of

nuts.

D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Vegan Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No

N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
1114 kJ
266 kcal

13%

Fat

13.1 g
MED
19%

Saturates

5.3 g
HIGH
27%

Sugars

17.9 g
MED
20%

Salt

0.09 g
LOW
2%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 266kcal / 1114kJ

Nutrient per 100g RI per 100g

Energy (kJ) 1114 kJ 13%

Energy (kcal) 266 kcal 13%

Fat 13.1 g 19%

  of which Saturates 5.3 g 27%

Carbohydrate 32.6 g 13%

  of which Sugars 17.9 g 20%

Fibre 1.2 g

Protein 3.9 g 8%

Salt 0.09 g 2%

Sodium 40 mg

Source of Nutritional Information Calculation from known/accepted datasets

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

For best results remove all packaging whilst product is still frozen and place on a serving plate. Defrost for approximately 8 hours

or overnight in a refrigerator at 5°C. Once defrosted store in a refrigerator (5ºC) and consume within 48 hours.

Storage Instructions

DO NOT REFREEZE ONCE DEFROSTED. STORE AT -18°C OR COLDER.

Storage Instructions After Opening

Once defrosted store in a refrigerator (5ºC) and consume within 48 hours.

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin United Kingdom

Additional Origin Details

Baked by Mademoiselle Desserts, Frobisher Way, Taunton, TA2 6AB, UK Part of Mademoiselle Desserts, 14 place Georges

Pompidou, 78180 Montigny le Bretonneux, France

Origin of the Primary Ingredient
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C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Mademoiselle Desserts (Taunton)
Frobisher Way
Bindon Road
Taunton
Somerset

TA2 6AB
England

P: (Phone) 01823 257922

Technical Contact

David Moran
Technical Manager
d.moran@mdesserts.com

P: (Phone) 01823 257922

Complaints Contact

David Moran
Technical Manager
d.moran@mdesserts.com

P: (Phone) 01823 257922

Commercial Contact

Clare Harrison
National Account Manager
c.harrison@mdesserts.com

P: (Phone) 01823 257922

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

http://erudus.com/

